
Name Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Email Address Grade Levels Preferred  Subjects
*Private
*Homebound

Almora, Raquel 847-814-4373 847-814-4373 ralmora10@gmail.com or 
almorar@hawthorn73.org K - 8 Spanish & All Subjects K-

6
Private

Brito-Perez, Genesis 262-914-1155 224-360-0149 britoperezg@hawthorn73.org 7th-8th Gr Spanish Private

Cohen, Valerie
847-337-7184

847-337-7184
847-990-4433

1-7
Math & Reading

Private

Khan, Almass 847-494-0590
khana@hawthorn73.org

1-5 Math, Science, Social 
Studies, Language Arts Private

Kim, Sachiko 847-778-8510 kim.sachiko@gmail.com K-4 All Subjects Private

Lebovitz, Amy 847-913-4040 lebovitza@hawthorn73.org K-8
Math, Reading, Science, 
Social Studies and Writing Private

Malovey, Jenna 847-612-8008 maloveyj@hawthorn73.org K-5 / 6-8 Spanish & All Subjects / K-
5 

Private

McMahon, Glennah 847-990-4436 mcmahong@hawthorn73.org 5th - 8th Gr Math Prinate/Homeb
ound

Meyer. Kellie 310-922-2331 meyer.kellie@gmail.com K-8 Speech/Language 
Therapy or Support

Private
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